29th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 4 - WM Phoenix Open

Rank
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Tman

Golfer 1
hhgallag
Palmer103
Collingwood Kid
Keenan Charles
BACK9BRUIN
4putt

Team MAC
Lefty's Rule
AAA

Oak Knoll CC
Skipper & Gilligan
drscrape 1
Wayne Crosby
Gracery

Mayo
REDSTORM
VOLS2
Dodgeball
Gamera is Good
ODawg77
VOLS1

Team Reaburn
Go Blue

G&G from East G
Daddy Fat Shots 2
TEN MEN

Mark "15"

John McKenna
Tariff
DaveyDivot
Gotchya
Lalaland

Big Will Golf
Team Lisk

Roto
BroomeDawg
Daddy Fat Shots
Nolte's Squad
Fern & Cartel
Bart Tichelman
Onintwo

Carol Tichelman
Golfer 2
BNelson

Team
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search

Team Earnings

14,483,093
14,134,900
13,387,251
13,146,411
12,797,041
12,731,414
12,728,090
12,559,247
12,188,172
12,141,440
11,933,563
11,848,422
11,806,858
11,806,720
10,946,570
10,769,437
10,525,776
10,475,587
10,399,905
9,825,964
9,775,209
9,658,357
9,633,357
9,612,637
9,236,417
8,742,174
8,669,625
8,497,502
8,393,749
7,986,740
7,935,131
7,889,284
7,825,562
7,458,229
7,421,658
6,976,763
6,734,947
6,613,718
6,196,114
5,697,406
5,658,438
5,131,822
4,991,581
4,937,978
4,558,241
3,258,928
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