

29th Therese's League**Summary**

YTD Through Event 4 - WM Phoenix Open

**"Ctrl" + "F" to
search**

Rank	Team	Team Earnings	Last Event	2 Events Ago	3 Events Ago
1	Tman	\$ 14,483,093	5	7	5
2	Golfer 1	\$ 14,134,900	1	1	1
3	hhgallag	\$ 13,387,251	2	2	2
4	Palmer103	\$ 13,146,411	4	9	10
5	Collingwood Kid	\$ 12,797,041	11	12	13
6	Keenan Charles	\$ 12,731,414	6	3	3
7	BACK9BRUIN	\$ 12,728,090	3	15	17
8	4putt	\$ 12,559,247	10	8	8
9	Team MAC	\$ 12,188,172	16	21	15
10	Lefty's Rule	\$ 12,141,440	15	11	9
11	AAA	\$ 11,933,563	7	5	12
12	Oak Knoll CC	\$ 11,848,422	9	4	4
13	Skipper & Gilligan	\$ 11,806,858	17	22	23
14	drscrape 1	\$ 11,806,720	13	10	11
15	Wayne Crosby	\$ 10,946,570	14	16	6
16	Gracery	\$ 10,769,437	12	6	7
17	Mayo	\$ 10,525,776	23	28	24
18	REDSTORM	\$ 10,475,587	26	18	19
19	VOLS2	\$ 10,399,905	8	20	30
20	Dodgeball	\$ 9,825,964	25	23	16
21	Gamera is Good	\$ 9,775,209	22	27	21
22	ODawg77	\$ 9,658,357	20	17	25
23	VOLS1	\$ 9,633,357	18	14	20
24	Team Reaburn	\$ 9,612,637	19	24	29
25	Go Blue	\$ 9,236,417	27	25	14
26	G&G from East G	\$ 8,742,174	24	19	26
27	Daddy Fat Shots 2	\$ 8,669,625	31	30	33
28	TEN MEN	\$ 8,497,502	30	34	38
29	Mark "15"	\$ 8,393,749	21	13	36
30	John McKenna	\$ 7,986,740	28	32	31
31	Tariff	\$ 7,935,131	42	36	22
32	DaveyDivot	\$ 7,889,284	36	39	44
33	Gotchya	\$ 7,825,562	39	38	18
34	LaLaland	\$ 7,458,229	32	31	35
35	Big Will Golf	\$ 7,421,658	33	29	34
36	Team Lisk	\$ 6,976,763	29	26	28
37	Roto	\$ 6,734,947	38	37	42
38	BroomeDawg	\$ 6,613,718	37	33	39
39	Daddy Fat Shots	\$ 6,196,114	34	41	46
40	Nolte's Squad	\$ 5,697,406	35	35	27
41	Fern & Cartel	\$ 5,658,438	40	40	32
42	Bart Tichelman	\$ 5,131,822	44	43	37
43	Onintwo	\$ 4,991,581	43	42	40
44	Carol Tichelman	\$ 4,937,978	41	44	45
45	Golfer 2	\$ 4,558,241	45	46	43
46	BNelson	\$ 3,258,928	46	45	41